Individual Results: FireFit World & Canadian National - SATURDAY FINALS - Individuals / Teams -
Sep 10, 2025

First Penalty | Bye or
Rank Last Name Name Department Team Name Status Results WildCard
Category: Chief
1 Biatas Jarostaw State Fire Service Poland FORCE 01:33:57
2 Halle Mike Niagara Falls Fire Department 01:41:05
. . . . STAIR/ 43
3 Morrow Dean Hamilton Fire Department Hamilton Fire Department TARGET 01:43:86
4 Cascioli Michael  Hamilton Fire Department Hamilton Fire Department 01:47:79
5 Hynes Richard Conception Bay South Fire & Conception Bay South Fire & 01:55:43
Rescue Rescue
Parrill Jordan Iron Ore Company of Canada Iron Ore Company of Canada - 02:13:22
Team Old Dawgs
7 Choffe Trevor Perth Fire Department 02:32:48
8 Peters Alana Cache Creek Volunteer Fire 02:32:57
Department
Category: Rookie
: : : Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty 1q.
1 Stasuik Michael  Edmonton Fire & Rescue Mikes and the Boys - TEAM1 01:18:72
2 Hessel Hayden Lambton College Lambton College - Lions 3 01:21:78
3 Newburn Jeffrey Lambton College Lambton College - Lions 3 STAIR 01:25:04
4 Miller Nathan  Lambton College Lambton College - Lions 3 STAIR 01:27:00
5 Kominek Brayden Lambton College 01:28:90
6 Ryan Cameron F!em_ing College Pre-Service 01:30:98
Firefighters
7 Gaudet Nick Fredericton Fire Department Fredericton Fire Department - MEN BOX 01:31:44
8 Hoff Adam Kitchener Fire Department Kitchener Fire Department BALE 01:32:94
9 Poulin Antoine  Service incendie Saint-Damase BALE 01:33:25
10 Walsh James Fredericton Fire Department Fredericton Fire Department - MEN 01:34:04
11 Rodie Isiah Markham Fire Department Markham Fire Department 01:34:34
12 Ashton Thomas Lambton College 01:34:66
13 Tinebra Jacob Lambton College 01:34:94
14 Bergeron Jérémy  Service d'Incendie de Sept-lles 01:36:16
15 Fisher Cody Bruce Power 01:36:45
16 Tallman Thomas Kitchener Fire Department Kitchener Fire Department 01:40:84
: Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty 0.
17 Taylor Zach Edmonton Fire & Rescue Mikes and the Boys - TEAM 2 BOX 01:40:93
18 Connors Brad Conception Bay South Fire & Conception Bay South Fire & 01:41:39
Rescue Rescue
SHORT
19 Vallerand Philippe  Collége montmorency OF 01:43:24
DOOE
20 Gervais  Josh Welland Fire & Emergency Welland Fire - The Gloryhounds 01:46:02
Services
21 Picard Eric Lambton College 01:48:75
22 Davies Conrad  elland Fire & Emergency Welland Fire - The Gloryhounds 01:54:57
Services
23 Westveer Adam Golden Volunteer Fire 01:57:92
Peter Department
24 Plantz Tyler CNL Whiteshell Labs CNL Whiteshell Labs - B Platoon 02:05:82
25 Adams Keira Lambton College Lambton College - Lions 1 02:07:34
26 Felhaber Sarah Ottawa Fire Department 02:11:96
27 Bleoca Shealyn Tecumseh Fire Department 02:20:98
28 Pegg Britany  Lambton College Lambton College - Lions 1 02:24:24

29 Morton Mikayla  Kitchener Fire Department 02:24:78



30
31

32
33
34

35
36

37

Cooper Kura
Choffe Trevor
Johnstone  Georgina

Montgomery Emily

Mason- Amanda
espin

Zettel Brittany

Priboj Emerson
Kublick Brittany

Category: Volunteer

1
2
3
4
5
6

10
11

12

13

14
15
16
17

18
19

20
21
22

23

24
25
26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33

Stefelin Patrik
Gibson Chris
Malone Riley
Metje Magnus
Kominek Brayden
Ryan Cameron
Schultz Michael
Savard Alexis
Poulin Antoine
Kennedy Shane
Dean Jeff
Pittman Tyson
Filali Faygal
Vallerand Philippe
Cleroux Danik
Jackman Daniel
Brazil Ronald
Nason Blair
Greenlay Clayton
. Marc-
Labbe André
Westveer Adam
Peter
Gallant Steve
Parrill Jordan
Waldron Andy
Jamnik Zdenko
Bleoca Shealyn
Peters Alana
Porter Robin
Capper Sue
Mountain Clifford
Ward Sarah
Hamilton Shelby
McAuley Lianne

Lambton College
Perth Fire Department

Lambton College - Lions 1

Okotoks Fire Department - Chigols

Okotoks Fire Department
angels
Leduc Fire Services

Okotoks Fire Department Okotoks Fire Department - Chigols

angels
Niagara Falls Fire Department
Lambton College

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Lambton College - Lions 1 STAIR

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

PGD Radovljica
Huron East Fire Department
Assiniboia Fire Department

Freiwillige Feuerwehr Osterode
am Harz

BOX

Lambton College

Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval FD
Service incendie Saint-Damase
Iron Ore Company of Canada
Perth Fire Department

Voisey's Bay Emergency
Response Team

BALE

Iron Ore Company of Canada -

Iron Ore Company of Canada Team Old Dawgs

SHORT

College montmorency OF
DOOE

Casselman Fire Department
South Glengarry Fire Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada -

Iron Ore Company of Canada Team OId Dawgs
Douglas Harbour F.D.

Shaunavon Fire Department
Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval FD
Golden Volunteer Fire

Department

Halifax Regional Fire Department HaEIi'EaX Regional Fire Department -

Iron Ore Company of Canada -
Team Old Dawgs

Hamilton Fire Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Hamilton Fire Department
PGD Radovljica
Tecumseh Fire Department

Cache Creek Volunteer Fire
Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada
Halton Hills Fire Department
Stone Mills Fire Department
Stone Mills Fire Department
Belleville Fire Department
Stone Mills Fire Department

BOX

Belleville Fire Department
BOX

02:27:56
02:32:48

02:44:82
02:46:89
02:50:87

02:52:48
03:01:81

03:14:74

01:14:14
01:23:67
01:24:17

01:28:23
01:28:90
01:30:98

01:31:93

01:32:27
01:33:25
01:34:96
01:36:51

01:38:92

01:42:90

01:43:24
01:48:06
01:48:09
01:49:04

01:50:53
01:53:60

01:56:08

01:57:92

02:07:10

02:13:22

02:19:61
02:20:53
02:20:98

02:32:57

02:40:43
02:47:60
03:05:71
03:08:60
03:29:40
04:21:61



Greater Napanee Fire BOX 06:08:21

34 Duncan Tina Department



	Individual Results: FireFit World & Canadian National - SATURDAY FINALS - Individuals / Teams -
	Category: Chief
	Category: Rookie
	Category: Volunteer

