## Individual Results: FireFit World & Canadian National - SATURDAY FINALS - Individuals / Teams - Sep 10, 2025

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status	Results	Bye or WildCard					
Category: Chief												
1 2	Białas Halle	Jarosław Mike	State Fire Service Poland Niagara Falls Fire Department		FORCE	01:33:57 01:41:05						
3	Morrow	Dean	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department	STAIR / TARGET	01:43:86						
4	Cascioli	Michael	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department	TARGET	01:47:79						
5	Hynes	Richard	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue		01:55:43						
6	Parrill	Jordan	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Old Dawgs		02:13:22						
7	Choffe	Trevor	Perth Fire Department	ream old bawgs		02:32:48						
8	Peters	Alana	Cache Creek Volunteer Fire Department			02:32:57						
Category: Rookie												
1	Stasuik	Michael	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mikes and the Boys - TEAM1		01:18:72						
2	Hessel	Hayden	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 3		01:21:78						
3	Newburn	Jeffrey	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 3	STAIR	01:25:04						
4	Miller	Nathan	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 3	STAIR	01:27:00						
5	Kominek	Brayden	Lambton College			01:28:90						
6	Ryan	Cameron	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters			01:30:98						
7	Gaudet	Nick	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department - MEN	BOX	01:31:44						
8	Hoff	Adam	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	BALE	01:32:94						
9	Poulin	Antoine	Service incendie Saint-Damase		BALE	01:33:25						
10	Walsh	James	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department - MEN		01:34:04						
11	Rodie	Isiah	Markham Fire Department	Markham Fire Department		01:34:34						
12	Ashton	Thomas	Lambton College			01:34:66						
13	Tinebra	Jacob	Lambton College			01:34:94						
14	Bergeron	Jérémy	Service d'Incendie de Sept-Iles			01:36:16						
15	Fisher	Cody	Bruce Power			01:36:45						
16	Tallman	Thomas	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department		01:40:84						
17	Taylor	Zach	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mikes and the Boys - TEAM 2	BOX	01:40:93						
18	Connors	Brad	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue		01:41:39						
19	Vallerand	Philippe	Collège montmorency		SHORT OF DOOE	01:43:24						
20	Gervais	Josh	Welland Fire & Emergency Services	Welland Fire - The Gloryhounds		01:46:02						
21	Picard	Eric	Lambton College			01:48:75						
22	Davies	Conrad	Welland Fire & Emergency Services	Welland Fire - The Gloryhounds		01:54:57						
23	Westveer	Adam Peter	Golden Volunteer Fire Department			01:57:92						
24	Plantz	Tyler	CNL Whiteshell Labs	CNL Whiteshell Labs - B Platoon		02:05:82						
25	Adams	Keira	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 1		02:07:34						
26	Felhaber	Sarah	Ottawa Fire Department			02:11:96						
27	Bleoca	Shealyn	Tecumseh Fire Department			02:20:98						
28	Pegg	Brittany	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 1		02:24:24						
29	Morton	Mikayla	Kitchener Fire Department			02:24:78						

30 31	Cooper Choffe	Kura Trevor	Lambton College Perth Fire Department	Lambton College - Lions 1		02:27:56 02:32:48						
32	Johnstone	Georgina	Okotoks Fire Department	Okotoks Fire Department - Chigols		02:44:82						
33	Montgomery	Emily	Leduc Fire Services	angels		02:46:89						
34	Mason- espin	Amanda	Okotoks Fire Department	Okotoks Fire Department - Chigols angels		02:50:87						
35	Zettel	Brittany	Niagara Falls Fire Department	angolo		02:52:48						
36	Priboj	Emerson	Lambton College	Lambton College - Lions 1	STAIR	03:01:81						
	-		Toronto Pearson Fire and	Toronto Pearson Fire and	OTAIR							
37	Kublick	Brittany	Emergency Services	Emergency Services		03:14:74						
Category: Volunteer												
1	Stefelin	Patrik	PGD Radovljica			01:14:14						
2	Gibson	Chris	•			01:14:14						
3	Malone	Riley	Huron East Fire Department Assiniboia Fire Department		вох	01:23:07						
3	Maiorie	Tilley	Freiwillige Feuerwehr Osterode		ВОХ							
4	Metje	Magnus	am Harz			01:28:23						
5	Kominek	Brayden	Lambton College			01:28:90						
6	Ryan	Cameron	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters			01:30:98						
7	Schultz	Michael	Township of Wellesley Fire Department			01:31:93						
8	Savard	Alexis	Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval FD			01:32:27						
9	Poulin	Antoine	Service incendie Saint-Damase		BALE	01:33:25						
10	Kennedy	Shane	Iron Ore Company of Canada			01:34:96						
11	Dean	Jeff	Perth Fire Department			01:36:51						
12	Pittman	Tyson	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team			01:38:92						
13	Filali	Fayçal	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Old Dawgs		01:42:90						
14	Vallerand	Philippe	Collège montmorency		SHORT OF DOOE	01:43:24						
15	Cleroux	Danik	Casselman Fire Department			01:48:06						
16	Jackman	Daniel	South Glengarry Fire Department			01:48:09						
17	Brazil	Ronald	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Old Dawgs		01:49:04						
18	Nason	Blair	Douglas Harbour F.D.			01:50:53						
19	Greenlay	Clayton	Shaunavon Fire Department			01:53:60						
20	Labbé	Marc- André	Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval FD			01:56:08						
		Adam	Golden Volunteer Fire									
21	Westveer	Peter	Department			01:57:92						
22	Gallant	Steve	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional Fire Department - MEN		02:07:10						
23	Parrill	Jordan	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Old Dawgs		02:13:22						
24	Waldron	Andy	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department		02:19:61						
25	Jamnik	Zdenko	PGD Radovljica			02:20:53						
26	Bleoca	Shealyn	Tecumseh Fire Department			02:20:98						
27	Peters	Alana	Cache Creek Volunteer Fire Department			02:32:57						
28	Porter	Robin	Iron Ore Company of Canada			02:40:43						
29	Capper	Sue	Halton Hills Fire Department		BOX	02:47:60						
30	Mountain	Clifford	Stone Mills Fire Department			03:05:71						
31	Ward	Sarah	Stone Mills Fire Department			03:08:60						
32	Hamilton	Shelby	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department		03:29:40						
33	McAuley	Lianne	Stone Mills Fire Department		BOX	04:21:61						
	-											